: LHH156128

: LAMARTEST

: 21 Oct 2024
5 805.732 0% 0.00 4,028.66

: 23 Oct 2024

: 28 Oct 2024

: Novotel Riyadh Sahafa - Riyadh

: Eman Attallah

: 1 Room

Single

E. & O.E. Total Amount (AED) : 8,057.32

VAT % Assessable Value Tax Amount

0 % AED 8,057.32 AED 0.00

Amount In Words (AED) :  Eight Thousand And Fifty - Seven Point Three Two

VAT Amount In Words (AED) :  Zero

Bank Details

AED -First Abu Dhabi Bank Account Name-LAMAR HOLIDAYS Account# 1641323273971011 Br-Mall of Emirates Swift-NBADAEAAMOE
IBAN-AE960351641323273971011

USD -First Abu Dhabi Bank Account Name-LAMAR HOLIDAYS Account# 1641323273971055 Br-Mall of Emirates Swift-NBADAEAAMOE